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(2022 12 30 )
1,088,939,932 99.79
( — 2,326,912 0.21]
( ) 1,091,266,844 100.00]
(D)
(2022 12 30 )
() () () () ()
538,199,937 2.0149 1,084,457,868 2.0233 1,088,939,932(99.79
)
(2022 12 30 )
99.79
99.79
)
2022 12 30
1
1 (2014 12 22 ) 516,678,202 516,678,202 11,035 11,035
2 (2015 6 22 ) 2,406,263,763  2,406,263,763 12,423 12,423
3 (2015 12 22 ) 2,413,334,079  2,413,334,079 10,886, 10,886
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4 (2016 6 22 ) 3,223,103,190, 3,223,103,190 11,469 11,469
5 (2016 12 22 ) 3,100,881,505 3,100,881,505 12,572 12,572
6 (2017 6 22 ) 4,111,327,663 4,111,327,663 15,980 15,980
7 (2017 12 22 ) 4,082,344,518 4,082,344,518 20,450 20,450,
8 (2018 6 22 ) 4,123,356,029 4,123,356,029 22,970 22,970
9 (2018 12 25 ) 2,383,778,923 2,383,778,923 16,542 16,542
10 (2019 6 24 ) 2,656,329,701 2,656,329,701 21,264 21,264
11 (2019 12 23 ) 2,419,040,383 2,419,040,383 21,726 21,726
12 (2020 6 22 ) 1,940,233,480 1,940,233,480 20,458 20,458
13 (2020 12 22 ) 1,691,971,354 1,691,971,354 20,626 20,626
14 (2021 6 22 ) 1,506,294,845 1,506,294,845 22,5606 22,566
15 (2021 12 22 ) 1,189,265,930 1,189,265,930 20,390 20,390
16 (2022 6 22 ) 883,912,652 883,912,652 16,076 16,076
17 (2022 12 22 ) 1,088,039,945 1,088,039,945 19,243 19,243
2021 12 1,175,385,486 — 20,716 —
2022 1 943,980,958 — 16,320 —
2 946,259,227 — 16,145 —
3 1,111,005,885 — 18,486 —
4 980,797,355 — 17,383 —
5 981,382,057 — 17,809 —
6 932,049,234 — 16,960 —
7 1,031,329,992 — 18,819 —
8 1,071,199,907 — 19,539 —
9 994,448,005 — 18,168 —
10 1,049,194,368 — 19,309 —
11 1,174,993,528 — 20,751 —
12 1,091,266,844 — 19,316 —

)
1 2014 3 28 2014 12 22 0
2 2014 12 23 2015 6 22 0
3 2015 6 23 2015 12 22 0
4 2015 12 23 2016 6 22 0
5 2016 6 23 2016 12 22 0
6 2016 12 23 2017 6 22 0
7 2017 6 23 2017 12 22 0
8 2017 12 23 2018 6 22 0
9 2018 6 23 2018 12 25 0
10 2018 12 26 2019 6 24 0
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1 2019 6 25 2019 12 23 0
12 2019 12 24 2020 6 22 0
13 2020 6 23 2020 12 22 0
14 2020 12 23 2021 6 22 0
15 2021 6 23 2021 12 22 0
16 2021 12 23 2022 6 22 0
17 2022 6 23 2022 12 22 0
1 2014 3 28 2014 12 22 10.35
2 2014 12 23 2015 6 22 12.58
3 2015 6 23 2015 12 22 12.37
4 2015 12 23 2016 6 22 5.36
5 2016 6 23 2016 12 22 9.62
6 2016 12 23 2017 6 22 27.14]
2017 6 23 2017 12 22 27.97

8 2017 12 23 2018 6 22 12.32
9 2018 6 23 2018 12 25 27.99
10 2018 12 26 2019 6 24 28.55
11 2019 6 25 2019 12 23 2.17
12 2019 12 24 2020 6 22 5.84
13 2020 6 23 2020 12 22 0.82
14 2020 12 23 2021 6 22 9.41
15 2021 6 23 2021 12 22 9.64
16 2021 12 23 2022 6 22 21.16
17 2022 6 23 2022 12 22 19.70

)
100
10,000

2014 3 28 2014 12 22 734,839,294 266,639,790 468,199,504

2014 12 23 2015 6 22 1,668,466,951 199,740,284 1,936,926,171

2015 6 23 2015 12 22 1,012,590,354 732,570,003 2,216,946,522

2015 12 23 2016 6 22 1,186,111,725 592,804,551  2,810,253,696

2016 6 23 2016 12 22 889,184,552  1,232,963,348|  2,466,474,900)

2016 12 23 2017 6 22 1,790,211,981  1,683,927,031]  2,572,759,850

2017 6 23 2017 12 22 1,011,415,750  1,587,927,899 1,996,247,701
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8 2017 12 23 2018 6 22 1,524,051,860| 1,725,161,413 1,795,138,148

9 2018 6 23 2018 12 25 150,993,376 505,044,707 1,441,086,817

10 2018 12 26 2019 6 24 171,255,354 363,116,597 1,249,225,574

11 2019 6 25 2019 12 23 76,777,458 212,577,800 1,113,425,232

12 2019 12 24 2020 6 22 89,053,051 254,069,723 948,408,560

13 2020 6 23 2020 12 22 31,677,231 159,787,496 820,298,295

14 2020 12 23 2021 6 22 22,403,158 175,187,531 667,513,922

15 2021 6 23 2021 12 22 56,379,660 140,635,050 583,258,532

16 2021 12 23 2022 6 22 64,030,811 97,470,614 549,818,729

17 2022 6 23 2022 12 22 66,077,715 50,472,539 565,423,905
)

(2022 12 30 )

5,705,105,200 96.91

( ) — 181,834,488 3.09

) 5,886,939,688 100.00
)

(2022 12 30 )

) ) ) () )

75,000 2,963.00 222,225,000 2,960.00 222,000,000 3.77

211,000 986.00] 208,046,000 1,040.00f 219,440,000 3.73}

52,000 4,025.00 209,300,000 4,155.00) 216,060,000 3.67

46,600 4,290.00 199,914,000 4,470.00f 208,302,000 3.54

147,200 1,396.00 205,491, 200 1,406.00] 206,963,200 3.52

60,000 3,415.00] 204,900,000 3,400.00 204,000,000 3.47

47,500 4,005.00 190,237,500 4,010.00f 190,475,000] 3.24

56,500 3,625.00 204,812,500 3,320.00 187,580,000] 3.19

46,800 4,315.00 201,942,000 3,995.00 186,966,000| 3.18]

311,700 585.00] 182,344,500 576.00 179,539,200| 3.05)

66,400 2,520.00 167,328,000 2,598.00 172,507,200] 2.93]
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170,000 1,055.000 179,350,000 973.00  165,410,000| 2.81
41,000 4,171.55 171,033,807 4,005.000  164,205,000| 2.79
10,600 15,100.90| 161,023,543 15,240.000 161,544,000 2.74
81,000 1,795.10| 145,403,228 1,961.000 158,841,000 2.70)
59,000 2,755.22] 162,558,479 2,652.000  156,468,000| 2.66
144,000 1,057.00| 152,208,000 1,054.000 151,776,000 2.58
27,000 5,460.00] 147,420,000 5,360.000  144,720,000| 2.46
66,600 2,041.00, 135,930,600 2,013.000  134,065,800| 2.28
21,500 5,680.00, 122,120,000 6,000.000  129,000,000| 2.19
18,000 5,858.31 105,449,622 6,780.000  122,040,000| 2.07
92,000 1,219.000 112,148,000 1,289.000 118,588,000 2.01]
31,800 3,710.00, 117,978,000 3,670.000  116,706,000| 1.98
27,300 3,775.00, 103,057,500 3,940.000  107,562,000| 1.83
23,000 4,947.28) 113,787,516 4,630.000  106,490,000| 1.81
30,500 3,450.00] 105,225,000 3,490.000 106,445,000 1.81
59,000 1,841.000 108,619,000 1,800.000 106,200,000/ 1.80)
55,500 1,825.000 101,287,500 1,820.000 101,010,000  1.72)
36,000 2,833.00, 101,988,000 2,736.00 98,496,000| 1.67
21,000 4,329.73 90,924,464 4,485.00) 94,185,000| 1.60

)

(2022 12 30 )
3.77
2.79
6.33]
0.29
1.80

38.18
4.41
7.38
3.73
28.23
96.91
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